Entry

52
20
52

20

Rider

Bunn, Stella
Ward, Persephone
Bunn, Stella

Ward, Persephone

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

8 KBIS Club - Senior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:44:26

Horse Results Prize
SIR KANNFLY 0/46.25 4(K)/55.83
ELECTRIC LADYLAND 7(R:3)/60.53 0/48.81
SIR KANNFLY 0/50.40 4(K)/57.79 HC
ELECTRIC LADYLAND 0/43.93 0/49.61 HC

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:44:26

PI



(5a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entry

24
34
39
51
46
33
45

28

Rider

Ryan, Marie

Hopkins, Daniella
Pumfrett, Robert
Mace, Summer Violet
Fernyhough, Joseph
Byron Moorcroft
Reynolds, Jake

Ovens, Amy

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 11:46:12

Horse

ROYAL MANHATTAN

HAZEL 21

AGENT MEMPHIS

PRIMAVERA IV

PICKLE

PENNY

LOUIE

CHARMAN DE ROSSIERE

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 11:46:12

Section

BNOV

BNOV

BNOV

90CM

BNOV

90CM

90CM

90CM

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

Results

0/42.10 0/47.81
0/43.16 0/48.36

0/41.55 4(K)/46.36

0/37.80 0/34.80

0/44.16 8(KK)/45.32 Tkt
0/44.38 4(K)/47.31 Tkt
4(K)/45.70 12(KKK)/45.36 Tkt

4(K)/44.20 4(K)/48.36 Tkt

Prize

25.00

25.00

PI



Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:03:02

Entry Rider Horse Section Results Prize Pl D
C
24 Ryan, Marie ROYAL MANHATTAN D 0/42.74 0/45.52 1 Y
35 Willis, Jasmine Louise AURORA X 1.00M 0/41.08 0/36.71 1 Y
51 Mace, Summer Violet PRIMA VERA IV 1.00M 0/35.58 4(K)/36.66 2
22 Lloyd, Sophie ZIG ZAG 1.00M 43(KKKC:27)/80.90 (R)/--.-- Elim-Ref

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:03:02



Entry

35
25

21

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:15:15

Results Prize

Rider Horse

Willis, Jasmine Louise AURORAX 0/39.18 0/35.83
Ferguson, Chloe BOLEYBAWN QUEEN 0/39.54 0/43.42
Lloyd, Sophie HACKETT VAN ‘T LOZERHOF Z 0/44.28 (FR)/--.—- Elim-FR

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:15:15



(1a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entry

42
30
31
21

44

Ellison, Gemma
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Lloyd, Sophie

Ellison, Gemma

Rider

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:25:33

Horse Section
NORBERTO N
SQUIRE OF CAYADO N
CAVALLUNA CRACK Z N
HACKETT VAN ‘T LOZERHOF Z N
HUMMER Il N

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:25:33

Results Prize

0/50.22 0/48.89 40.00
0/45.56 4(K)/44.05

4(K)/46.60 0/45.14

4(K)/47.10 4(K)/47.23

0/47.25 (RR)/--.-- Elim-Ref

PI



Entry

32
49
40
30

36

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

2 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Rider

Moorcroft, Bryon James
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Barker, Elizabeth
Fitzpatrick, Ben

Yasmin Olsson-Payne

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:51:54

Horse Results
ELMY 0/45.04 0/42.11
CALCOURT OAKLAND 0/47.23 0/44.21
MOSKOU B 0/47.83 0/46.33
SQUIRE OF CAYADO 4(K)/46.81 4(K)/46.18
MBF LAGANS LULU 0/48.53 0/51.50 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:51:54

Prize

50.00

PI

1



(3a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (3b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entry

50
42
47
29
48
36
37

38

Rider

Mace, Summer Violet
Ellison, Gemma
Fernyhough, Joseph
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Gallop, Rachel Victoria
Yasmin Olsson-Payne
Payne, Hector

Yasmin Olsson-Payne

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:27:10

Horse

DYNASTY Z

NORBERTO

AVALON EXCHANGE

CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z

PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN

MBF LAGANS LULU

GLOBAL LOVESTORY

DENNIS

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:27:10

Section

Results Prize
0/42.21 0/41.28 50.00
0/47.10 0/46.46 35.00
0/47.73 4(K)/49.66

0/41.91 8(KK)/44.35
4(K)/44.64 (T)/--.— Ret.
0/46.11 0/49.96 Tkt

0/47.40 4(K)/49.10 Tkt

0/47.24 0/51.22 Tkt



Entry

43
29
50
32
43
37

38

Rider

Ellison, Gemma
Fitzpatrick, Ben
Mace, Summer Violet
Byron Moorcroft
Ellison, Gemma
Payne, Hector

Yasmin Olsson-Payne

Prestige Equestrian - 24 June 2025

4 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:47:52

Horse Results Prize
NIRVANA VI 0/43.72 0/41.84 75.00
CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z 0/45.44 4(K)/44.43 45.00
DYNASTY Z 0/43.13 4(K)/46.63
ELMY 0/40.51 8(KK)/39.70
NIRVANA VI
GLOBAL LOVESTORY 0/47.77 0/48.27 Tkt
DENNIS 4(K)/46.96 8(KK)/51.36 Tkt

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:47:52



