8 KBIS Club - Senior 70cm

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:44:26

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
52	Bunn, Stella	SIR KANNFLY	0/46.25 4(K)/55.83		1	
20	Ward, Persephone	ELECTRIC LADYLAND	7(R:3)/60.53 0/48.81		2	
52	Bunn, Stella	SIR KANNFLY	0/50.40 4(K)/57.79 HC		-	
20	Ward, Persephone	ELECTRIC LADYLAND	0/43.93 0/49.61 HC		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:44:26

(5a) Senior British Novice Championship - First Round & (5b) Senior 90cm Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 11:46:12

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
24	Ryan, Marie	ROYAL MANHATTAN	BNOV	0/42.10 0/47.81	25.00	1	Υ
34	Hopkins, Daniella	HAZEL 21	BNOV	0/43.16 0/48.36		2	Υ
39	Pumfrett, Robert	AGENT MEMPHIS	BNOV	0/41.55 4(K)/46.36		3	
51	Mace, Summer Violet	PRIMA VERA IV	90CM	0/37.80 0/34.80	25.00	1	Υ
46	Fernyhough, Joseph	PICKLE	BNOV	0/44.16 8(KK)/45.32 Tkt		-	
33	Byron Moorcroft	PENNY	90CM	0/44.38 4(K)/47.31 Tkt		-	
45	Reynolds, Jake	LOUIE	90CM	4(K)/45.70 12(KKK)/45.36 Tkt		-	
28	Ovens, Amy	CHARMAN DE ROSSIERE	90CM	4(K)/44.20 4(K)/48.36 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 11:46:12

(6a) Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round & (6b) Senior 1.00m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:03:02

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
24	Ryan, Marie	ROYAL MANHATTAN	D	0/42.74 0/45.52		1	Υ
35	Willis, Jasmine Louise	AURORA X	1.00M	0/41.08 0/36.71		1	Υ
51	Mace, Summer Violet	PRIMA VERA IV	1.00M	0/35.58 4(K)/36.66		2	
22	Lloyd, Sophie	ZIG ZAG	1.00M	43(KKKC:27)/80.90 (R)/ Elim-Ref		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:03:02

7 Senior 1.05m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:15:15

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
35	Willis, Jasmine Louise	AURORA X	0/39.18 0/35.83		1	Υ
25	Ferguson, Chloe	BOLEYBAWN QUEEN	0/39.54 0/43.42		2	Υ
21	Lloyd, Sophie	HACKETT VAN 'T LOZERHOF Z	0/44.28 (FR)/ Elim-FR		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 12:15:15

(1a) Senior Newcomers Championship - First Round & (1b) Senior 1.10m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:25:33

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
42	Ellison, Gemma	NORBERTO	N	0/50.22 0/48.89	40.00	1	Υ
30	Fitzpatrick, Ben	SQUIRE OF CAYADO	N	0/45.56 4(K)/44.05		2	
31	Fitzpatrick, Ben	CAVALLUNA CRACK Z	N	4(K)/46.60 0/45.14		3	
21	Lloyd, Sophie	HACKETT VAN 'T LOZERHOF Z	N	4(K)/47.10 4(K)/47.23		4	
44	Ellison, Gemma	HUMMER III	N	0/47.25 (RR)/ Elim-Ref		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:25:33

2 Senior 1.15m Open (inc. the National 1.15m Members Cup Qualifier)

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:51:54

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D C
32	Moorcroft, Bryon James	ELMY	0/45.04 0/42.11	50.00	1	Υ
49	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	CALCOURT OAKLAND	0/47.23 0/44.21		2	Υ
40	Barker, Elizabeth	MOSKOU B	0/47.83 0/46.33		3	Υ
30	Fitzpatrick, Ben	SQUIRE OF CAYADO	4(K)/46.81 4(K)/46.18		4	
36	Yasmin Olsson-Payne	MBF LAGANS LULU	0/48.53 0/51.50 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 09:51:54

(3a) Redpost Equestrian Senior Foxhunter First Round & (3b) Senior 1.20m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:27:10

Entry	Rider	Horse	Section	Results	Prize	PI	D C
50	Mace, Summer Violet	DYNASTY Z	F	0/42.21 0/41.28	50.00	1	Υ
42	Ellison, Gemma	NORBERTO	F	0/47.10 0/46.46	35.00	2	Υ
47	Fernyhough, Joseph	AVALON EXCHANGE	F	0/47.73 4(K)/49.66		3	
29	Fitzpatrick, Ben	CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z	F	0/41.91 8(KK)/44.35		4	
48	Gallop, Rachel Victoria	PIXIE VAN TENHAEGENDOORN	1.20M	4(K)/44.64 (T)/ Ret.		-	
36	Yasmin Olsson-Payne	MBF LAGANS LULU	F	0/46.11 0/49.96 Tkt		-	
37	Payne, Hector	GLOBAL LOVESTORY	F	0/47.40 4(K)/49.10 Tkt		-	
38	Yasmin Olsson-Payne	DENNIS	F	0/47.24 0/51.22 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:27:10

4 Senior 1.25m Open

Entries For Competition

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:47:52

Entry	Rider	Horse	Results	Prize	PI	D
43	Ellison, Gemma	NIRVANA VI	0/43.72 0/41.84	75.00	1	Υ
29	Fitzpatrick, Ben	CHARMANTE DRUM VH JUXSCHOT Z	0/45.44 4(K)/44.43	45.00	2	
50	Mace, Summer Violet	DYNASTY Z	0/43.13 4(K)/46.63		3	
32	Byron Moorcroft	ELMY	0/40.51 8(KK)/39.70		4	
43	Ellison, Gemma	NIRVANA VI			-	
37	Payne, Hector	GLOBAL LOVESTORY	0/47.77 0/48.27 Tkt		-	
38	Yasmin Olsson-Payne	DENNIS	4(K)/46.96 8(KK)/51.36 Tkt		-	

Printed by Helen Barber at 24/06/2025 10:47:52